Rate Code

WTRO5
WTR58
WTR3Y
WTR1
WTR15
WTR2
WTR3
WTR4
WTR6
WTR8

WTR-A
WTR-S
WTR-IR

SO
SWRO05
SWR58
SWR34
SWR1
SWR15
SWR2
SWR3
SWR4
SWR6
SWRS8

SWR

WATER AND SEWER RATES WITH RATE CODES

QUARTERLY READY TO SERVE

WATER

% inch
5/8 inch
% inch
1inch
1-1/2 inch
2 inch

3 inch

4 inch

6 inch

8 inch

USAGE CHARGE (per 1,000 gallons)
0 to 10,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons

IRRIGATION all usage

SEWER

SEWER ONLY
¥ inch
5/8 inch
% inch

1 inch
1-1/2 inch
2 inch

3 inch

4 inch

6 inch

8 inch

USAGE CHARGE (per 1,000 gallons)
PER 1,000 gallons

FY 25/26

$41.52
$41.52
$41.52
$103.80
$207.60
$332.15
$668.58
$1037.99
$2075.99
$3321.58

$5.89
$9.06
$12.23

$79.09
$26.81
$26.81
$26.81
$67.02
$134.04
$214.46
$402.11
$670.19
$1340.38
$2144.60

$10.45



