WATER AND SEWER RATES WITH RATE CODES

Rate Code QUARTERLY READY TO SERVE

FY 25/26

\$10.45

WATER

WTR05	½ inch	\$41.52
WTR58	5/8 inch	\$41.52
WTR34	¾ inch	\$41.52
WTR1	1 inch	\$103.80
WTR15	1-1/2 inch	\$207.60
WTR2	2 inch	\$332.15
WTR3	3 inch	\$668.58
WTR4	4 inch	\$1037.99
WTR6	6 inch	\$2075.99
WTR8	8 inch	\$3321.58
	USAGE CHARGE (per 1,000 gallons)	
WTR-A	0 to 10,000 gallons	\$5.89
WTR-S	Over 10,000 gallons	\$9.06
WTR-IR	IRRIGATION all usage	\$12.23
	SEWER	
SO	SEWER ONLY	\$79.09
SWR05	½ inch	\$26.81
SWR58	5/8 inch •	\$26.81
SWR34	¾ inch	\$26.81
SWR1	1 inch	\$67.02
SWR15	1-1/2 inch	\$134.04
SWR2	2 inch	\$214.46
SWR3	3 inch	\$402.11
SWR4	4 inch	\$670.19
SWR6	6 inch	\$1340.38
SWR8	8 inch	\$2144.60
	USAGE CHARGE (per 1,000 gallons)	

PER 1,000 gallons

SWR